
Tentative School Calendar 2020-2021 
Mary, Queen of Heaven School 

 
 

Tuesday, August 18 First day of school 
Monday, September 7 No school- Labor Day 
Monday, November 2 No school – All Saints Day Observed 
Tuesday, November 3 No school – Election Day 

Tuesday, November 24 Early dismissal (11:00) – Conferences 
Wednesday, November 25 No school – Thanksgiving Holiday 

Thursday, November 27 No school – Thanksgiving Holiday 
Friday, November 28 No school – Thanksgiving Holiday 
Friday, December 18 Early dismissal (11:00) 

December 21-January 1 No school – Christmas Holiday 
Monday, January 4 School resumes 

Tuesday, January 12 First Reconciliation 
Monday, January 18 No school-Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday 

January 25-29 Catholic Schools Week 
Monday, February 15 No school- Presidents’ Day Holiday 

Wednesday​, ​February 17 Ash Wednesday  
Friday, March 19 No school-Professional Development Day 
Thursday, April 1 No school – Holy Thursday 

Friday, April 2 No school- Good Friday 
Monday, April 5-Friday, April 9 Spring Break 

Thursday, April 29 Confirmation 
Sunday, May 2 First Holy Communion Group A 
Sunday, May 9 First Holy Communion Group B 

TBD Graduation 
Friday, May 28 Last day of school – early dismissal (11:00) 

 


